Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team

295
310
311
330
333
296
312
329
332
309
317
313
297
292
294
345
293
316
331
322
342
320
343
298
344
314
318
319
338
336

5.65
5.44
4.53
3.78
3.75
3.47
3.38
3.28
3.00
2.84
2.72
2.62
2.53

2.5
2.32
2.28
2.19
2.15
2.15
2.10
1.94
1.78
1.56
1.53
0.83

4.81

1st Paper Airple Chelsea Elementary School
2nd Paper Airplz Holland Hall
3rd Paper Airple Holland Hall

Paper Airple Summit Christian Academy
Paper Airple Summit Christian Academy
Paper Airple Chelsea Elementary School
Paper Airplz Holland Hall

Paper Airple Schmitz Homeschool
Paper Airple Summit Christian Academy
Paper Airplz Holland Hall

Paper Airplz Lincoln Christian School
Paper Airple Jenks East Intermediate
Paper Airplz Chelsea Elementary School
Paper Airple Anderson Elementary
Paper Airple Anderson Elementary
Paper Airple Twin Hills School

Paper Airple Anderson Elementary
Paper Airplz Lincoln Christian School
Paper Airple Summit Christian Academy
Paper Airple Opeka Christian Accadamy
Paper Airple Twin Hills School

Paper Airple Marquette Catholic School
Paper Airple Twin Hills School

Paper Airplz Chelsea Elementary School
Paper Airple Twin Hills School

Paper Airple Jenks East Intermediate
Paper Airplz Lincoln Christian School
Paper Airplz Lincoln Christian School

Paper Airple Tulsa Salt Homeschool Co-op
1st Paper Airple Summit Christian Academy

Darrell
Jennifer
Jennifer
Stephanie
Stephanie
Darrell
Jennifer
Melissa
Stephanie
Jennifer
Melysa
Brenda
Darrell
Shari
Shari
Stephanie
Shari
Melysa
Stephanie
Sarah
Stephanie
Dru
Stephanie
Darrell
Stephanie
Brenda
Melysa
Melysa
Crystal
Stephanie

Anderson
LaMar
LaMar
Bradley
Bradley
Anderson
LaMar
Schmitz
Bradley
LaMar
Clayton
Wilson
Anderson
Beatty
Beatty
Lee
Beatty
Clayton
Bradley
Opeka
Lee
Jenkinson
Lee
Anderson
Lee
Wilson
Clayton
Clayton
Patterson
Bradley

Lower BraydonA
Lower DrewB
Lower ElleC
Lower

Lower

Lower

Lower

Lower

Lower

Lower

Lower

Lower

Lower

Lower

Lower

Lower

Lower

Lower

Lower

Lower

Lower

Lower

Lower

Lower

Lower

Lower

Lower

Lower

Lower

Middle Jordon W, Nathan A



Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team

321
346
301
308
335
302
334
300
306
315
305
307
299
323
337
347
348
349
351
352
353
354
324
303
304
325
326
327
328
339
340

4.47
3.41

3.4
2.63
2.60
2.47
2.38

1.6

1.5
1.47
1.38
1.22

2.64

2nd Paper Airple Marquette Catholic School Ms

3rd Paper Airplz Twin Hills School Ms
Paper Airple Chelsea Middle School Ms
Paper Airple Glenpool Middle School Ms
Paper Airple Summit Christian Academy  Ms
Paper Airple Chelsea Middle School Ms
Paper Airple Summit Christian Academy  Ms
Paper Airple Chelsea Middle School Ms
Paper Airple Glenpool Middle School Ms
Paper Airple Legacy Homeschool Tulsa Ms
Paper Airple Glenpool Middle School Ms
Paper Airple Glenpool Middle School Ms
Paper Airple Chelsea Middle School Ms
Paper Airplz Rejoice Christian School Ms
Paper Airple Summit Christian Academy  Ms
Paper Airple Twin Hills School Ms
Paper Airple Twin Hills School Ms
Paper Airple Twin Hills School Ms
Paper Airple Will Rogers Junior High Mr.
Paper Airple Will Rogers Junior High Mr.
Paper Airple Will Rogers Junior High Mr.
Paper Airple Will Rogers Junior High Mr.
1st Paper Airplz Rejoice Christian School Ms

Paper Airple Coweta High School & Jr. Higt Mr.
Paper Airple Coweta High School & Jr. Higt Mr.

Paper Airple Sapulpa High School Mr.
Paper Airple Sapulpa High School Mr.
Paper Airple Sapulpa High School Mr.
Paper Airple Sapulpa High School Mr.

Paper Airple Tulsa Tech - Union Freshman £ Ms
Paper Airple Tulsa Tech - Union Freshman / Ms

Dru
Rebecca
Falon
Jeni
Stephanie
Falon
Stephanie
Falon
Jeni
Shannah
Jeni

Jeni
Falon
Katie
Stephanie
Rebecca
Rebecca
Rebecca
David
David
David
David
Katie
Ron

Ron
Kenneth
Kenneth
Kenneth
Kenneth
Ashley
Ashley

Jenkinson
Allen
Wilson
Lee
Bradley
Wilson
Bradley
Wilson
Lee

Shry

Lee

Lee
Wilson
Winders
Bradley
Allen
Allen
Allen
Isenbart
Isenbart
Isenbart
Isenbart
Winders
Sturgeon
Sturgeon
Cole
Cole
Cole
Cole
Farley
Farley

Middle Tess W

Middle
Middle
Middle
Middle
Middle
Middle
Middle
Middle
Middle
Middle
Middle
Middle
Middle
Middle
Middle
Middle
Middle
Middle
Middle
Middle
Middle
Upper

Upper

Upper

Upper

Upper

Upper

Upper

Upper

Upper

Henry B

Quentin D, Titus M



Team 341 Paper Airple Tulsa Tech - Union Freshman /Ms  Ashley Farley Upper
Team 350 Paper Airple Wagoner HS Mr. Damon Boston Upper



