_						_		
Team	295	5.65	1st Paper Airpla Chelsea Elementary School	Mr.	Darrell	Anderson	Lower	Braydon A
Team	310	5.44	2nd Paper Airpla Holland Hall	Ms	Jennifer	LaMar	Lower	Drew B
Team	311	4.53	3rd Paper Airpla Holland Hall	Ms	Jennifer	LaMar	Lower	Elle C
Team	330	3.78	Paper Airpla Summit Christian Academy	Ms	Stephanie	Bradley	Lower	
Team	333	3.75	Paper Airpla Summit Christian Academy	Ms	Stephanie	Bradley	Lower	
Team	296	3.47	Paper Airpla Chelsea Elementary School	Mr.	Darrell	Anderson	Lower	
Team	312	3.38	Paper Airpla Holland Hall	Ms	Jennifer	LaMar	Lower	
Team	329	3.28	Paper Airpla Schmitz Homeschool	Ms	Melissa	Schmitz	Lower	
Team	332	3.00	Paper Airpla Summit Christian Academy	Ms	Stephanie	Bradley	Lower	
Team	309	2.84	Paper Airpla Holland Hall	Ms	Jennifer	LaMar	Lower	
Team	317	2.72	Paper Airpla Lincoln Christian School	Ms	Melysa	Clayton	Lower	
Team	313	2.62	Paper Airpla Jenks East Intermediate	Ms	Brenda	Wilson	Lower	
Team	297	2.53	Paper Airpla Chelsea Elementary School	Mr.	Darrell	Anderson	Lower	
Team	292	2.5	Paper Airpla Anderson Elementary	Ms	Shari	Beatty	Lower	
Team	294	2.32	Paper Airpla Anderson Elementary	Ms	Shari	Beatty	Lower	
Team	345	2.28	Paper Airpla Twin Hills School	Ms	Stephanie	Lee	Lower	
Team	293	2.19	Paper Airpla Anderson Elementary	Ms	Shari	Beatty	Lower	
Team	316	2.15	Paper Airpla Lincoln Christian School	Ms	Melysa	Clayton	Lower	
Team	331	2.15	Paper Airpla Summit Christian Academy	Ms	Stephanie	Bradley	Lower	
Team	322	2.10	Paper Airpla Opeka Christian Accadamy	Ms	Sarah	Opeka	Lower	
Team	342	1.94	Paper Airpla Twin Hills School	Ms	Stephanie	Lee	Lower	
Team	320	1.78	Paper Airpla Marquette Catholic School	Ms	Dru	Jenkinson	Lower	
Team	343	1.56	Paper Airpla Twin Hills School	Ms	Stephanie	Lee	Lower	
Team	298	1.53	Paper Airpla Chelsea Elementary School	Mr.	Darrell	Anderson	Lower	
Team	344	0.83	Paper Airpla Twin Hills School	Ms	Stephanie	Lee	Lower	
Team	314		Paper Airpla Jenks East Intermediate	Ms	Brenda	Wilson	Lower	
Team	318		Paper Airpla Lincoln Christian School	Ms	Melysa	Clayton	Lower	
Team	319		Paper Airpla Lincoln Christian School	Ms	Melysa	Clayton	Lower	
Team	338		Paper Airpla Tulsa Salt Homeschool Co-op	Ms	Crystal	Patterson	Lower	
Team	336	4.81	1st Paper Airpla Summit Christian Academy	Ms	Stephanie	Bradley	Middle	Jordon W, Nathan A

T	224	4.47	2 and Dames Ainste			_			Tana M/
Team	321	4.47		Marquette Catholic Scho		Dru	Jenkinson		Tess W
Team	346	3.41	3rd Paper Airpla		Ms	Rebecca	Allen		Henry B
Team	301	3.4		Chelsea Middle School	Ms	Falon	Wilson	Middle	
Team –	308	2.63		Glenpool Middle School	Ms	Jeni	Lee	Middle	
Team	335	2.60		Summit Christian Acader	•	Stephanie	Bradley	Middle	
Team	302	2.47		Chelsea Middle School	Ms	Falon	Wilson	Middle	
Team	334	2.38		Summit Christian Acader	ny Ms	Stephanie	Bradley	Middle	
Team	300	1.6	Paper Airpla	Chelsea Middle School	Ms	Falon	Wilson	Middle	
Team	306	1.5	Paper Airpla	Glenpool Middle School	Ms	Jeni	Lee	Middle	
Team	315	1.47	Paper Airpla	Legacy Homeschool Tuls	a Ms	Shannah	Shry	Middle	
Team	305	1.38	Paper Airpla	Glenpool Middle School	Ms	Jeni	Lee	Middle	
Team	307	1.22	Paper Airpla	Glenpool Middle School	Ms	Jeni	Lee	Middle	
Team	299		Paper Airpla	Chelsea Middle School	Ms	Falon	Wilson	Middle	
Team	323		Paper Airpla	Rejoice Christian School	Ms	Katie	Winders	Middle	
Team	337		Paper Airpla	Summit Christian Acader	ny Ms	Stephanie	Bradley	Middle	
Team	347		Paper Airpla	Twin Hills School	Ms	Rebecca	Allen	Middle	
Team	348		Paper Airpla	Twin Hills School	Ms	Rebecca	Allen	Middle	
Team	349		Paper Airpla	Twin Hills School	Ms	Rebecca	Allen	Middle	
Team	351		Paper Airpla	Will Rogers Junior High	Mr.	David	Isenbart	Middle	
Team	352		Paper Airpla	Will Rogers Junior High	Mr.	David	Isenbart	Middle	
Team	353		Paper Airpla	Will Rogers Junior High	Mr.	David	Isenbart	Middle	
Team	354		Paper Airpla	Will Rogers Junior High	Mr.	David	Isenbart	Middle	
Team	324	2.64	1st Paper Airpla	Rejoice Christian School	Ms	Katie	Winders	Upper	Quentin D, Titus M
Team	303		Paper Airpla	Coweta High School & Jr	r. High Mr.	Ron	Sturgeon	Upper	
Team	304		Paper Airpla	Coweta High School & Jr	r. High Mr.	Ron	Sturgeon	Upper	
Team	325		Paper Airpla:	Sapulpa High School	Mr.	Kenneth	Cole	Upper	
Team	326		Paper Airpla	Sapulpa High School	Mr.	Kenneth	Cole	Upper	
Team	327			Sapulpa High School	Mr.	Kenneth	Cole	Upper	
Team	328			Sapulpa High School	Mr.	Kenneth	Cole	Upper	
Team	339			Tulsa Tech - Union Fresh		Ashley	Farley	Upper	
Team	340			Tulsa Tech - Union Fresh		Ashley	Farley	Upper	
			, - I		<b>.</b>	,		-  -  - 0.	

Team	341	Paper Airpla Tulsa Tech - Union Freshman F	Ms	Ashley	Farley	Upper
Team	350	Paper Airpla Wagoner HS	Mr.	Damon	Boston	Upper